
pg. 11

Chris Collins
Northwestern Wildcats

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
DD

1

23

4

5

5 sprints and sets high ballscreen. 1 comes off 5 and drives middle. 1 pitches
ball to 4 whose man is helping on drive.

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
DD

1

23

4
5

4 drives ball off 1 and 5 man diving away from the ball.

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
DD

1
2

3
4

5

2 man fills behind the drive. If 4 cant drive ball to rim for shot, kicks to 2 who
catches and drives middle off of 4. 5 cuts opposite the ball for dump down.



pg. 12

Chris Collins
Northwestern Wildcats

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
DHO Cross Screen Down Screen

1

23

4 5

1 hits 4 and comes off 4.

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
DHO Cross Screen Down Screen

1
23

4 5

5 sets pin down for 2. 4 dribbles at 2. 2 comes off 5 and receives
dribble handoff from 2. 3 cuts to opposite block.

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
DHO Cross Screen Down Screen

1

2

3

4
5

3 sets cross screen for 5.

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
DHO Cross Screen Down Screen

1

2

3

4

5

4 man pins down for 3.



pg. 13

Chris Collins
Northwestern Wildcats

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
Double Zipper

1

23

4

5

1 dribble entry to wing. 2 dives to block underneath 5. 4 goes to
ballside elbow.

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
Double Zipper

1

2

3 4

5

2 comes off double zipper screen. 1 hits 2.

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
Double Zipper

1

2

3
4

5

After 2 comes off double zipper, 4 cuts opposite corner and 5 sprints
up to set high ballscreen. 5 rolls to rim.



pg. 14

Chris Collins
Northwestern Wildcats

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
Empty Flare

1

2
3

4

5

4 pins away for 3. 2 cuts to far corner. 3 curls off pin down. 4 pops
back off pin down.

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
Empty Flare

1

2

3

4

5

1 passes to 4. On pass, 5 sprints up and sets flare screen for 1.


